Monitorler

23

23
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32

27

31

27

23

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI

DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-

GLARE HDR

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Asus

Hp

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

119,00 USD

283,00 USD

399,00 USD

11.999,00 TL

299,00 USD

380,00 USD

499,00 USD

2.299,00 USD



